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No.
20
85

40
35
42
56
68

No.
84
1
19
18
31

No.
64

97
60
28
57
50

No.

12
45
113
49

No.
81
63
24
65
93
27
54
70

No.
114
80
71
43
92
94
91
36

Open Graded Meeting.

200m

Name

Cameron Smith
Ewan Dyer
Ciaran Gallagher
Aaron Partridge
Stephen Murray
Glenn C Murray
Sam Kelwall
Ronnie Hunter

200m

Name

Lewis Hunter
Jordan Charters
Craig Borthwick
Colin Black

Ben Robbins

200m

Name

Marcus Archer
Eilidh Latimer
Michael Dennis
Cal McLennan
Jenna Wrisberg
Liam McGregor
Scott Connal

200m

Name

Susan Young
Emily Dudgeon
Shannon McMahon
Sarah McDonald
Kirsten Peters
Jodie Chalmers

200m

Name

Ailsa Scott
Rachael Steele
Angela Lyttle
Eilidh Thomson
Elise Wylie

Emma Henderson
Kirsten Mcintee
Kirstein Wood

200m

Name

Alison Stewart
Laura Fegan
Chloe Nethery
Kirsten Cronie
Lauren Mather
Emma Balfour
Kirsten Wylie
Kirsty Meikle

Heat 1

Club

Dunfermline

Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Corstorphine AAC

Heat 2

Club

Pitreavie AAC
unattached
Corstorphine AAC
Stewartry AC
Edinburgh AC

Heat 3

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North

Central

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Heat 4

Club

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Edinburgh AC

East Kilbride A.C.
Whitemoss AAC
Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

Heat 5

Club

Central

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Heat 6

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Cumbernauld AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

333383 33333333

33 ™33 ™3

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h

M35
u17
u17
u17
M40
u17
u20
M45

u17
u17
u17
u17
u15

u13
u15
U11
u13
u13
u13
u11

Sen
u20
u15
u13
u17
u15

u17
u15
W35
u15
u13
u15
u13
u17

u13
u13
u15
u13
u17
u13
u11
u11

4th August 2010

+3.0
Res.
23.24
23.70
2414
24.46
24 .51
24.80
25.10
25.70

+2.3

Res.
24.59
25.28
26.44
26.44

DQ

+3.7
Res.
28.97
29.46
29.60
30.00
30.43
31.91
32.82

+4.4
Res.
26.53
26.81
28.26
28.69
29.11
29.16

+2.8
Res.
29.05
29.10
29.60
29.61
29.77
29.94
30.57
31.81

+4.1
Res.
29.78
30.60
31.09
31.78
32.71
34.05
34.17
36.98
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117
106
16
102
103
138
104

No.
50
44
26

103
52
66
51
104
21
32
23

No.
46
62
99

137
90

155

162
39

100

130

No.
73
169
112
144
167
165
47
55
171
119
72
74

Open Graded Meeting.

200m

Name

Lorna Brown
Hannah Lawler
Tara Walls
Reagan Binnie
Beth Gallager
Evie Gallagher
Evie Bartl

Kate Gallagher

800m

Name

Scott Connal
Danielle Kelly
Ryan Thompson
Evie Gallagher
Carolyn Cameron
Kazya Stevens
Ben Hodgson
Kate Gallagher
David Lees

Elle Henderson
Nicola Lyttle

800m

Name

Guy Learmonth
Martyn Paterson
Dale Colley
Craig McDowall
Stuart Chalmers
Scott Pilkington
Adam Drummond
Scott Anderson
Mark Arndt

Jon Lowis

800m
Name
Ross MacDonald
Andrew Campbell
Edward Dudgeon

Christopher Watson

Gordon Robertson
Greg Turner
Cameron McCann
Jonathon Hedley
Alexander Bryce
Jake Wightman
James MacDonald
Jonathan Velu

Heat 7

Club

Pitreavie AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Central AC

Law & District AAC
Central

Central AC
Kilmarnock
Central AC

U11 Race

Club

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Edinburgh AC

Moorfoot

Giffnock North

Central AC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Heat 1

Club

Lasswade AAC
Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Lothian Running Club
Stornoway
Corstorphine AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Lasswade AAC
Arbroath AC

Dunfermline & West Fife AC

Heat 2

Club

Law & District AAC
Inverclyde AC
Edinburgh AC

Law & District AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers

Giffnock North

Law & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Law & District AAC
Law & District AAC
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u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
U11
u11

u20
u20
u17
u20
u20
Sen
u20
uz23
Sen
u20

u20
u20
u20
u17
Sen
u20
u17
Sen
M50
u17
M45
u20

4th August 2010

+2.1
Res.
30.28
30.60
31.29
32.08
32.73
35.34
35.84
37.28

Res.
2.45.07
2.46.19
2.54.08
3.02.92
3.03.03
3.06.75
3.07.26
3.08.57
3.16.53
3.19.55
3.35.81

Res.
1.51.55
1.56.90
1.57.28
1.57.79
1.57.92
1.568.37
1.59.06
1.59.92
2.00.00
2.07.84

Res.
2.00.96
2.01.34
2.02.07
2.02.19
2.02.35
2.04.43
2.06.39
2.06.61
2.07.48
2.08.95
2.10.08
2.16.35
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No.
182
183
180
127
135
123
174
122
124
13
95
184

No.
133
176
134
151
159
173
118
82
158
132

No.
67
19

163

170

146
22

120
48

145

152

No.
69
142
98
87
53
108
166
154
175

Open Graded Meeting.

800m

Name

Mathew Gillespie
Anthony Gillespie
Ben Stevenson
Michael Ferguson
Chris Ponton
Craig Mclintyre
Craig Johnston
Niall Curley

Scott Lawrie
Lachlan Waddell
Callum Heirs
Kathryn Gillespie

800m

Name

Stuart Campbell
Callum Smith
Amanda Campbell
Rowan Marr
Scott McAlpine
Kieran Saunders
Andrew Lawler
John Lowis
Murray McGiven
Aidan Hilton

800m

Name

Dean McNaught
Craig Borthwick
Craig Mitchell
Kobe Stevens
Joseph Wilson
Ross Lyttle
Baillie McRoberts
Fraser Peters
Richard Watson
Aaron Naismith

800m

Name

Shannon McLellan
Cara Anderson
Mhairi Hendry
Danielle Beattie
Hannah Cameron
Roisin Smith
Christina Whitelaw
Shoni Tavendale
Sarah Hamilton

Heat 3

Club

Glasgow Uni
unattached

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Banchory Stonehaven AC
Nithsdale AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Fife AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
unattached

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Central AC

Heat 4

Club

Arbroath AC
Corstorphine AAC
Livingston & District AAC
Gala Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Annan & District AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Dunfermline
Shettleston Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 5

Club

Cambuslang Ronhill
Corstorphine AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Moorfoot Runners
Motherwell AC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Motherwell AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 6

Club

Shettleston Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Nithsdale AC
Edinburgh AC

Ardrie

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
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u20
u20
u17
u17
u17
u20
M40
u15
u17
u17
u17
u15

M40
u17
u20
u15
u17
u1s
u1s
Sen
u1s
u1s

u17
u17
u15
u13
u17
u13
u15
u13
u13
u13

u17
u20
u15
u17
u15
u13
Sen
u20
u17

4th August 2010

Res.
1.58.46
2.03.53
2.03.57
2.04.66
2.09.64
2.09.98
2.10.59
2.10.93
2.10.97
2.11.43
2.13.08
2.19.22

Res.
2.09.81
2.12.26
2.13.43
21417
2.15.32
2.16.49
2.21.91
2.23.43
2.30.44
2.37.11

Res.
2.30.19
2.31.75
2.33.94
2.34.16
2.35.95
2.36.51
2.38.03
2.38.95
2.46.06
2.59.38

Res.
2.22.88
2.23.01
2.24.72
2.26.91
2.28.91
2.29.54
2.33.03
2.35.18
2.36.98
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No.
131
147
34
140
143
136
172
83
65
78
141

No.
101
128
115
153
121
149
161
113
114
148

No.
16
106
86
139
43
102
111

No.
182
188
187
186
156
179
190
189
191
89
157
25
185
79
110

Open Graded Meeting.

800m

Name

Siobhan Hanlon
Lucy Mitchell
Leia Glading

Heat 7

Club

Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heide-Rose Biberbach-I Edinburgh AC

Emily tait

Robyn McDowall
Natalie McLeod
Katy Turner
Eilidh Thomson
Catherine Mercer
Jane Ainslie

800m

Name

Paige Dickson
Loiuse Uercer
Robyn Maxtone
Tona Tavendale
Roisin Bonucchi
Claire Barr

Amy McAlpine
Sarah McDonald
Alison Stewart
Katherine Mitchell

800m

Name

Reagan Binnie
Tara Walls
Erin Pringle
Jade Carlyle
Kirsten Cronie
Beth Gallager
Kim Simpson

3000m

Name

Mathew Gillespie
Andrew Butchart
Scott McDonald
Sean Reilly
Dermot Cummins
Andrew Dearie
Jack Walker
Russell Mountford
Neil Gunstone

Daniel Stuart Graham

Bryan Clark
Aidan Thompson
Cara Sloss
Louise Mercer
Chloe Simpson

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Livingston & District AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC
Teviotdale

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 8

Club

VP-Glasgow AC
Teviotdale

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Heat 9

Club

Law & District AAC
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Central

Inverclyde AC

Club

Glasgow Uni
Central AC

Central AC

Central AC
Corstorphine AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Law & District AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Teviotdale
Inverclyde AC
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u23
u17
u13
u15
u17
u23
u15
u15
u15
u15
u17

u15
u15
u20
u15
u15
u17
u15
u13
u13
u15

u13
u15
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

u20
u20
u23
u23
Sen
u20
u17
u17
Sen
u17
Sen
u15
Sen
u15
u15

4th August 2010

Res.
2.29.00
2.29.74
2.30.16
2.34.40
2.36.29
2.37.58
2.37.89
2.39.70
2.42.46
2.45.28
2.55.38

Res.
2.30.61
2.32.49
2.35.69
2.38.00
2.38.46
2.41.13
2.42.66
2.43.71
2.46.22
2.46.68

Res.
2.45.93
2.48.02
2.48.07
2.49.15
2.51.48
2.57.24
3.31.60

Res.
8.30.16
8.31.25
8.33.54
8.45.52
8.56.02
9.05.97
9.11.23
9.17.44
9.34.59
9.43.68
9.45.42
10.17.40
10.24.44
11.33.95
12.19.33
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No.
76
178
125
60
43
31
71
15
77
160
30
75
96

No.
36
33
50
97

103

104

138
26

114

177

102

121
107
168
181
14
88
11
105
116
150

No.
109
88
59
14

Open Graded Meeting.

Discus

Name

Rebecca Porter
Robert Burns
Megan Laing
Cal McLennan
Kirsten Cronie
Ben Robbins
Chloe Nethery
Kelly Bodley
Jessica Barrows
Lisa McAlpine
Derek Kasselstrand
Julie Porter
Patrick Hogg

High Jump
Name

Kirsty Meikle
Jack Eadie

Scott Connal
Michael Dennis
Evie Gallagher
Kate Gallagher
Evie Bartl

Ryan Thompson
Alison Stewart
Isla Burns

Beth Gallager
Lorna Brown
Roisin Bonucchi
Ashleigh Anderson
Catherine Holland
Ryhs Houston
Jamie T Robinson
Fraser Baird
Jordan Charters
Douglas Paul
Fraser Weir

Allan Smith

Triple Jump

Name

Melissa Campapioro
Fraser Baird

Murray McLennan
Jamie T Robinson

Club
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

Livingston & District AAC

Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Ellon AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
unattached

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Edinburgh AC

Central AC

Central AC

Kilmarnock

Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Central AC

Central

Pitreavie AAC

Central AC

Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
unattached
VP-Glasgow AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
unattached

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Club

IAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
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u11
u13
u13
u13
u13
u1s
u15
u17
u17
u20
Sen
W45
M50

u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u13
u13
u13
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u17
u17
u20
u20

u13
u15
u15
u15

4th August 2010

Res.
15.70
23.01
23.51
12.61
11.17
26.36
16.66
21.98
18.53
23.19
47 .67
16.54
34.25

Res.
1.00
0.90
1.30
1.20
0.90
0.90
0.95
0.95
1.35
1.35
nh
1.30
1.30
1.40
nh
1.25
1.50
1.40
1.70
1.70
1.90
1.95

Res.
nj
9.75
9.08
10.75
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41
71
10
61
38

15
37

29
17

58

Open Graded Meeting.

Hammer

Name

Kelsey Campbell
Chloe Nethery
Benjamin Main
Edmund Reid
Jacqueline Plain
Kimberley Reed
Kelly Bodley
Myra perkins
Kyle Randalls
Jonathan Murray
Chris Bennett
Elizabeth Normand
Scott Reid

Laura Allan

Club

GD Squad

Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Ellon AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

u13
u15
u15
u17
u17
u17
u17
u20
u20
u20
u23
W40
M45
Sen

4th August 2010

Res.
12.19
nm
44.19
55.35
44.07
47.58
34.05
52.93
46.99
38.20
61.33
35.66
24.79
39.10



